ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

PAX - South East Asia and Indian Subcontinent

ETAETD

Mumbai *
Calcutta *

Nhava Sheva *
Chennai *
Tanjung Pelepas *
Port Klang *
Penang *

Pasir Gudang *
Bangkok *

Ho Chi Minh City *
Manila *

Jebel Ali *
Singapore

Dili

Darwin

Wyndham

* CARGO FEEDERED VIA SINGAPORE

ANL Singapore Pte Ltd

CONTSHIP YEN
0526S
09PLQS1NL

22-Feb
24-Feb
22-Feb
22-Feb
28-Feb
26-Feb
25-Feb
28-Feb
23-Feb
22-Feb
23-Feb
18-Feb
01-Mar
08-Mar
11-Mar

THE WHALE
SHARK
0626S
09PLSSINL

05-Mar
07-Mar
05-Mar
05-Mar
11-Mar
09-Mar
08-Mar
11-Mar
06-Mar
05-Mar
06-Mar
01-Mar
12-Mar
18-Mar
21-Mar
23-Mar

CONTSHIP YEN
0726S
09PLUSINL

16-Mar
18-Mar
16-Mar
16-Mar
22-Mar
20-Mar
19-Mar
22-Mar
17-Mar
16-Mar
17-Mar
12-Mar
23-Mar
29-Mar
02-Apr

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:05

THE WHALE
SHARK
0826S

09PLWSINL

27-Mar
29-Mar
27-Mar
27-Mar
02-Apr
31-Mar
30-Mar
02-Apr
28-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar
23-Mar
03-Apr
09-Apr
12-Apr

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FlIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Click & Ship!

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

CONTSHIP YEN
0926S
09PLXS2NL

06-Apr
08-Apr
06-Apr
06-Apr
12-Apr
10-Apr
09-Apr
12-Apr
07-Apr
06-Apr
07-Apr
02-Apr
13-Apr
19-Apr
23-Apr

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

Fresh daily on the Web

THE WHALE
SHARK
1026S
09PLZSINL

17-Apr
19-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr
23-Apr
21-Apr
20-Apr
23-Apr
18-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
13-Apr
24-Apr
30-Apr
03-May

CONTSHIP YEN
1126S
09PM1S1NL

27-Apr
29-Apr
27-Apr
27-Apr
03-May
01-May
30-Apr
03-May
28-Apr
27-Apr
28-Apr
23-Apr
04-May
10-May
14-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

THE WHALE
SHARK
1226S

09PM3SI1INL

08-May
10-May
08-May
08-May
14-May
12-May
11-May
14-May
09-May
08-May
09-May
04-May
15-May
21-May
24-May

CONTSHIP YEN
1326S
09PM5S1NL

18-May
20-May
18-May
18-May
24-May
22-May
21-May
24-May
19-May
18-May
19-May
14-May
25-May
31-May
04-Jun



